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Zentriertabelle
Centering Chart

Zentriersatz 
Mitsubishi

Best-#:
280 400 098

Centering Kit 
Mitsubishi

Part-#:
280 400 098

165 400 001 165 400 002 160 400 064 160 400 062

150 400 091
241e801 409

4 x 271 994 121
231e505 403

6 x 271 804 014

Felgendaten Mittenloch / Centerbore Lochkreis / Bolt Circle 

Vehicle Data HAWEKA-# HAWEKA-# 

Mitsubishi Bolzen / Studs 
Bolzen / Studs 

4 x 271 994 121 
6 x 271 804 014 

Colt(’92-'04)/Lancer('91-'03)/Carisma('95-
'04)/Mirage(-'02) 

56 
165 400 001 

4x100 
241e801 409 

Colt(’88-’92)('04-)/Lancer('88-'96)('03-'08)/Lancer  
Evo I-III('92-'95)/Space Wagon('83-'98)/Galant('85-
'06)/Carisma('95-'04)/Space Runner('91-'98)/Space 
Star('98-'05) 

67 
165 400 002 

4x114,3 
241e801 409 

Sigma('91-'95)/Diamante('90-'05)/L 300(-'94)/L 
400('94-'06)/ Delica('07-)/Eclipse('90-)/3000 GT('90-
'00)/Space Gear('94-'06)/Pajero Pinin('98-
'06)/Lancer Evo IV-X('96-)/ Space Runner('99-
'02)/Space Wagon('99-'04)/ Outlander('03-)/Galant 
US-Version('97-)/Lancer(11/'03-)/  
Grandis('04-'10)/Endeavor('03-)/ASX('10-) 

67 
165 400 002 

5x114,3 
231 505 403 

Raider('05-'09) 
78 

160 400 064 
5x139,7 

231 505 403 
Pajero('00-)/Montero('00-'06)/Shogun('00-) 
L 200('06-) 

67 
165 400 002 

6x139,7 
231 505 403 

Pajero('82-'99)/Pajero Sport('95-'08)/L 200(-'06)/L 
300 4WD (-'06)/Montero('82-'99)/Montero Sport('97-
'04)/Space Gear 4WD('94-'06)/Shogun(-'99) 

108 
160 400 062 

6x139,7 
231 505 403 

Canter T 35 
132 

150 400 091 
6x170 

150 400 091 

Canter T 60 
150 

150 400 091 
5x208 

150 400 091 

Canter T 75 
164 

150 400 091 
6x222,25 

150 400 091 
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